GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA3874371147

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
71.23 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.15% (0.11)

ISIN CA3874371147
Symbol GRT.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,028 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

71.05 CAD (100)
71.42 CAD (100)
72.07 CAD
72.07 CAD
70.36 CAD
71.12 CAD
71.139485 CAD
54,922
3,907,122.82
396
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3874371147&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f002872050123c45e1dbbbd0770a8186d75982fe12e180b914a048bc817b35d8&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a1a6016895217c33&time=1715532869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb1047366dc80da1dfcbcf42725b0af1fac96bf551c98e483e8c312697e02eba&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6ec6ec3d3e8667e9&time=1715532869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b489e2826a88e09fc35d72cfa41a6fe20962a4e4de9f11daea11f3489ac19f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33591637271bafd14&time=1715532869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c145d606855aae5101d7f560460e800770ccaa48a6ae795726b3182d87d7de5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37e512dce41702816&time=1715532869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d485980b32e8a42d5cffb3b03741680c788bdcd031db8f74aab0240c365039de&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60ad51a5157ab7bfb&time=1715532869&tool=RSC

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
71.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.15% (0.11)

CA3874371147
GRT.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other
Stock
3,028 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.05 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 71.42 CAD (100)
Open 72.07 CAD
High 72.07 CAD
Low 70.36 CAD
Close (prev. day) 71.12 CAD
VWAP 71.139485 CAD
Volume (pcs) 54,922
Trading volume 3,907,122.82
Number of trades 396
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.73% -11.55% -12.52%
Perf (abs.) +6.90 -9.30 -10.19
Beta 1.27 1.03 0.83
Volatility  23.07 22.86 22.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

70.54 CAD (108,786
71.73 CAD (102,809
74.18 CAD (83,584
74.32 CAD (84,368
78.53 CAD (2024/01/10
67.53 CAD (2024/05/01
83.90 CAD (2023/06/05
62.72 CAD (2023/10/30

—_ T — = T D

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 71.23 CAD 3.91 396

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:10 47.89 EUR 0.00 10
10

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:10 52.06 USD 0.41 32
10

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:04 47.715 EUR 0.00 2
10

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:32 47.72 EUR 0.00 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48221279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75129686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233756
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GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

GRANITE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT Members of Management Board Board of directors
TRUST Kevan Gorrie Chairman of Managing Kelly Marshall Chairman of Supervisory
oc Board Board
Toronto-Dominion Centre, P.O. Box 159, Lorne Kumer Member of Executive Aladin Member of Supervisory
Suite 4010, King Street West 77 M5K 1H1 Committee Mawani Board
Toronto, Ontario Michael A. Member of Executive Edna Warren Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +1 647.925.7500 Ramparas Committee Board
Fax: - Teresa Neto Member of Executive Emily Pang Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Committee Board
Fern Grodner Member of Supervisory
Board
Gerald Miller  Member of Supervisory
Board
Peter Aghar  Member of Supervisory
Board
Remco Daal Member of Supervisory
Board
Robert Member of Supervisory
Brouwer Board

Sheila Murray Member of Supervisory
Board
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